that the below described immovable property mortgaged/charged to the Secured Creditor, the 

constructive/physical possession of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of BADAPADA 

Branch of the Canara Bank, will be sold on $As is where is", "As is what is", and "Whatever there 

is on 25.11.2025, for recovery of Rs 18,67,269.72 (Eighteen lakhs Sixty Seven Thousand Two 

Hundred Sixty Nine and Seventy Two paise only) further interest and charges thereon to the 

SRI DOLOGOVINDA SAHOO (BORROWER, 
Canara Bank from 

BADAPADA Branch of 

MORTGAGOR) SRI NARAYAN SAHOO (GUARANTOR) 

BOUNDED BY 

ANNEXURE - II 

The reserve price will be Rs. 5,15,000/-(RUPEES FIVE LAKHS FIFTEEN THOUSAND ONL)and 

Earnest money- Rs. 51,500/- (RUPEES FIFTY ONE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED ONLY).. The 

Earnest Money Deposit shall be deposited on or before 24.11.2025 at 5.00 pm. 

NORTH-NA 

(Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Properties) 

Details and full description of the immovable property with known encumbrances, if any.

[...]

DOLOGOVIND SAHO0 AT KHATA NO 246, PLOT NO 87/1119, MOUJA 

SANAMOHANPUR, THANA-KENDRAPADA, TAHSILDIST- KENDRAPADA, 

AREA 0.06 DEC. 

WEST -NA. 

: Canara Bank, BADAPADA Branch 

:ONLINE 

: M/S MSTC BAANKNET 

: 25.11.2025 & 10.30 AM 

:BADAPADA 

6. Reserve Price : Rs. 5,15,000/-(RUPEES FIVE LAKHS FIFTEEN THOUSAND 

ONLY)Other terms and conditions: 

a) Auction/bidding shall be only through "Online Electronic Bidding through the website 
https://www.mstcecommerce.com/auctionhome/ibapi. Bidders are advised to go through the 

atemal 

website for detailed terms before taking part in the e-auction saBe proceedings.